1/8" NPT (L36111-XXX)
1/4" NPT (L36121-XXX)
1/8" BSP (L361A1-XXX)
1/4" BSP (L361B1-XXX)
.905
(23.0)
1.811
(46.0)

1/8"	- L361 1 1 - X  X  X
1/4"	- L361 2 1 - X  X  X
How to order
To configure the desired part number, use the chart below to select the port size,
thread type, and configuration options.
Note: �Some menu combinations not available.
Please consult price book to verify.
Popular options are shown in red below.
Adjustment option
1  Standard
Thread type
1	 1/8" NPT
2	 1/4" NPT
A	 1/8" BSP
B	 1/4" BSP
Fill option
0  Standard
Bowl option
0  Polycarbonate w/ guard
2  Metal
 	 Port size	 Adjustment	 Bowl cap	 Fill	 Model
	 NPT	 option	 (oz)	 option
	 METAL BOWL
	 1/8"	 Standard	 0.7	 Standard	 L36111-120
	 1/4"	 Standard	 0.7	 Standard	 L36121-120
	 POLYCARBONATE BOWL W/ GUARD
	 1/8"	 Standard	 0.6	 Standard	 L36111-100
	 1/4"	 Standard	 0.6	 Standard	 L36121-100
1/4" Pressure drop test
1/4" 1000 SERIES LUBRICATOR
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Air Flow (SCFM)
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(p
si
)
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Air Flow (dm /s)
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(b
ar
)
Inlet Pressure 35 psig
60 psig
90 psig
120 psig
(2.4 bar)
(4.1 bar) (8.3 bar)